

Lot: BASE BID TOTAL

				FG Construction LLC		M & M Asphalt Maintenance Inc. DBA All County Paving		General Asphalt Co Inc		WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC.	
Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12706-623--01-01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	each	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
12706-623--01-02	Paving	27,000	square yard	\$ 10.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 253,800.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 234,900.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 236,250.00
12706-623--01-03	Paving (Type S-3)	50	ton	\$ 600.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,000.00
12706-623--01-04	Paving (SP 9.5)	10	ton	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
12706-623--01-05	Paving (SP12.5)	10	ton	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
12706-623--01-06	Tack Coat	2,000	gallon	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00
12706-623--01-07	Prime Coat	5	gallon	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 189.85	\$ 949.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00
12706-623--01-08	Milling (1-inch)	27,000	square yard	\$ 4.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 79,650.00	\$ 3.69	\$ 99,630.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 94,500.00
12706-623--01-09	Milling (2-inch)	100	square yard	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 850.00
12706-623--01-10	Pavement marking and signage (6-inch double yellow)	500	linear foot	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2.59	\$ 1,295.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00
12706-623--01-11	Pavement marking and signage (6-inch single yellow)	500	linear foot	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.44	\$ 720.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00
12706-623--01-12	Pavement marking and signage (6-inch single white)	500	linear foot	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.44	\$ 720.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00
12706-623--01-13	Pavement marking and signage (8-inch single yellow)	50	linear foot	\$ 7.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2.01	\$ 100.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00
12706-623--01-14	Pavement marking and signage (12-inch single white)	50	linear foot	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 287.50	\$ 2.59	\$ 129.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 350.00
12706-623--01-15	Pavement marking and signage (18-inch single white)	50	linear foot	\$ 13.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4.02	\$ 201.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00
12706-623--01-16	Pavement marking and signage (24-inch stop bar white)	200	linear foot	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4.89	\$ 978.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,800.00
12706-623--01-17	Pavement marking and signage (6-inch striping)	200	linear foot	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 230.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00
12706-623--01-18	Pavement marking and signage (24-inch stop bar)	100	linear foot	\$ 7.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 185.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00
12706-623--01-19	Pavement marking and signage (arrows)	10	each	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 86.25	\$ 862.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
12706-623--01-20	Pavement marking and signage (R.P.M.'s)	300	each	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3.68	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
12706-623--01-21	Pavement marking and signage (Thermoplastic pavement)	5	each	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 2,950.00
12706-623--01-22	Utility adjustment (Valve manhole covers)	5	each	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00
12706-623--01-23	Utility adjustment (Valve box covers)	50	each	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 27,500.00
12706-623--01-24	Utility adjustment (Storm Inlet covers)	2	each	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
12706-623--01-25	Utility adjustment (Sewer Clean-our covers)	10	each	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00
12706-623--01-26	Concrete sidewalk (6-inch)	6,000	square foot	\$ 10.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 10.73	\$ 64,380.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 666,000.00
12706-623--01-27	Concrete sidewalk (6-inch) (new)	2,000	square foot	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 82.20	\$ 164,400.00
12706-623--01-28	ADA/Wheelchair Access Ramps	30	each	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 4,738.00	\$ 142,140.00
12706-623--01-29	Type "D" curb	200	linear foot	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00
12706-623--01-30	Drop curb	20	linear foot	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 735.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00
12706-623--01-31	Type "A" median curb	50	linear foot	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 1,837.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00
12706-623--01-32	Valley gutter	100	linear foot	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00
12706-623--01-33	Type "F" curb	100	linear foot	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 7,900.00
12706-623--01-34	Limerock Base (8-inch)	100	square yard	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 126.31	\$ 12,631.00
12706-623--01-35	Limerock Base (12-inch)	100	square yard	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 132.88	\$ 13,288.00
12706-623--01-36	Bicycle Sharrows	10	each	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00
12706-623--01-37	Bicycle Symbols	10	each	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,200.00
12706-623--01-38	Root barrier (12-inch)	800	linear foot	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 26.25	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,000.00
12706-623--01-39	Sod (Bahia)	500	square yard	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00
12706-623--01-40	Sod (St. Augustine)	500	square yard	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 4,750.00
				Sub-Total	\$ 697,300.00		\$ 736,937.50		\$ 737,457.25		\$ 1,493,509.00
				Allowance	\$ 5,500.00		\$ 5,500.00		\$ 5,500.00		\$ 5,500.00
				Final Total	\$ 702,800.00		\$ 742,437.50		\$ 742,957.25		\$ 1,499,009.00